Vazhakad, Vazhakad PO, Malappuram District – 673640. Tender received late will not be 
considered. The original Tender document should be accompanied by the preliminary contract 
letter on Kerala Government seal worth Rs. 200/- (Rupees two hundred only) and EMD 
Rs.1500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred only). The price shall be valid for two months 
from the date of opening of Tender. Otherwise, the Tender document is not considered for any 
reason. If companies outside Kerala require stamp paper, they will be sent by sending a money 
order of Rs.247/- (Rupees Two Hundred and forty seven only). Tender document is not 
transferable. 

Tender will be subject to revised Store Purchase Manual and related rules. 

Principal 

Sl No Item Description Qty Rqd Package

1 Box drawing instrument

Drawing instrument box-
(Engineer's), made of high density plastic box with moulded